
Visit Date Arrival Time Payments

Check-in Day -1 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 8:30 AM

Check-out Day 5 Monday, December 8, 2025 XX:XX AM/PM $3,150

Follow-up Day 7 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 14 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 21 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 28 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 42 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 56 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 84 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 112 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 140 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 168 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 224 Wednesday, July 15, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

Follow-up Day 280 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

EOS Follow-up Day 336 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900

EOS Stipend Monday, November 9, 2026 $7,050

On 11/26/2025 please call Ami @ 913-574-6703 to confirm study participation.

0050/1935 Group 4b - Study Dates

*Check-in time is approximate. You will be given a specific time during your confimration call if accepted.

For study information prior to check-in, please call 913-574-6703 to speak with Ami, the enrollment 

coordinator for this study.
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